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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6258 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No 189607 198R GST Reg. No. 15-9607188-R

Affiliated to Federation Intemationale Des Experts En Automoblle

EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

5 MAXWELL ROAD

#17-00 TOWER BLOCK
MND COMPLEXSINGAPORE 068110

Ral CC4/EQI17023572/M1hb3

Date 12-12-2017

Code: EQI

[N

Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM

Insured Veh. SLR 9476P Veh. Inspected SLE 24092
Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. Excess (§) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 12nzroy
I Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.C o
Engine No. HIDDEMN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer Steering
Brakes Modification
General
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4, Description of Damages
5. 1 General Information
Accident Date 08/12/2017 Inspection Date nnazomv

RALLY PITSTOP

176 SIN MING DRIVE
#04-17 SIN MING AUTO CARE
SINGAPORE 575721

Survey held at

5a. Remarks

AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS




' 'f 'J}' Airte
- -- o= Consiultants
lcrela G Coumpany Aoglstration No, 10860 T 190R

{

)OI AN L, 02228 AN A U NI STHRIAL PARK. SINGATMMRE dudodt TEL oS 62503501 FAX 1650 62564015

Your ref: To Be Advised
Our ref: CC4/EQI117023572/M1hb3 Date: 12.12.2017

The Motor Claims Department

M/s EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

Dear Sir/Madam,

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO. SLE24097
We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on_11.12.2017

al the premises of M/s Rally Pitstop and have the following to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount : 88 5,232.02

Revised Estimate Amount : 88 3,757.40

"Check" Items Amount : 5% 76:.78

Market Value : S8

LTA Reimbursement Value : 8§ -

Nett Value : S§ -

Description of Damage: - _—
The vehicle sustained damages at the L — -
Front Portion e
Comments/Present Status:

Damages Consisten.

Estimated normal period for repairs: 4 days

Yours faithfully,

MA CHIN FOOK

Licensed Appraiser



RALLY PITSTOP

1 76
#04-17

SIN MING

SIN MING

DRIVE
AUTOCARE

SINGAPORE 575721

TEIL

645160985

FAX: 6B540685

FACSIMILE TRANSMITTAL SHEET

I
Moo Claims Department

FRON
lerrence Lum

COMPANY

DATE

EQ Insumnce 11-Dec-17
FAX NUMBER TOTAL NO, OF PACES INCLUDING COVER
62234190
FHOMNE NUMBER: SENDEN'S REFERESCE SUMNRNL
62239433 SLE24092Z

RE
Fsamute repatr cost of SIIE2409Z,

YOUIR I SUMBER

SLR94761

Ourcent  Oronneview O pLEASE cOMMENT PLEASE WEPLY O riEasE RECYCLE
Dear Sir/Madam,
Vehicle No P SLIE2409Z
Make & Model . Tovom Harrer
Date of accident (08/12/2017
We are pleased to quote you the repair cost for above-mentioned vehicle:
UNIT ]
QTY |PARTS DESCRIPTION r PRICE TOTAL
1 |Front bumper ZEH\:W{&_} LT 123580
5 |Front bumperclips We o 3 L—15.00
1___[Front left bumper ratainer o — 67.80
1__[Front bumper grilie <=\C, . —B88.50
1 [Tewing cover — 0, — 78.60
1 Front bumper lower grille Y 32540 bu’fq"
1 lLeft head lamp QO . — 1696.30
1 |Right head lamp lower bracket Z CTT
1 |[Front reinforcement it A. 52690
1 |Front bumper right sponge 48.60 AT
1 [Front bumper center sponge — B~ ssgoois
1 [Front radiator panel M = £ 523.80
Sub-total before discount 5322.70
PParts percentage discount 25% 1330.68
IPARTS TOTAL 3992.02




I
LABOUR CHARGES & MISC
1 Labour to dismantie, panel beat, change front bumper
And all necessary parts 80000 SO
2 To putty and spray paint &00.00 sy -
3 [To provide undercoating 40-00-0
LABOUR TOTAL 1240.00
LABOUR & PARTS TOTAL 5232.
Thanks & Regards,

Terrence Lim

91005500 '_R/\? mg\ 7

Rouniwii=ged by Regoner

— d




Catherine Chnna (LKK Auto)

From: Elaine Cheong <elaine.cheong@eginsurance.com sg>
Sent: Monday, 11 December, 2017 2:33 FM

To: ‘assignments’

Subject: FW: PRI for S5LE2409Z / EQ - SLR9476P [DOA: 08.12.2017)
Attachments: PRS - SLE2409Z jpg

Dear All,

Please refer to the emall below.

Ol had yet to report the accident.

i
(g @ B
Joeny Wain

o .

Please proceed to survey TP vehicle on a without prejudice basis.
We enclosed the following documents for your reference:

= PRS request, SLE2409Z

Regards,

Elaine Cheong

i

EQ Insurance Company Limited

2. T e you've gol o

From: Terrence Lim [mailto:tar6985@hotmail.com]
Sent: Monday, December 11, 2017 2:12 PM

To: Elaine Cheong

Subject: Re: PRI for SLE2409Z

hi Elaine
please help to arrange LKK for PRI.

For your infor your client car 'Hit & Run’ for this case,my client already made a police report and got a
witness for this case.

Please help to inform your client to report and see can we do direct settlement.
Thanks & Regards,

Terrence Lim
91005500



Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

From: Elaine Cheong <elaine.cheong@eqinsurance.com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, 17 January 2018 4:54 PM

To: Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

Ce Admin A Vic [LKKAuto), Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: PRI for SLE2408Z / EQ - SLR9476P (DOA: 08,12.2017) ***LKK
REF:CC4/EQI17023572/M1hb3 - CLAIM REF: DM17/2776-EC

Attachments: Ol - SLR9476P.PDF

Dear Shu Pa,

Attached a copy of our insured's GIA report for your perusal.

Regards,

Elaine Cheong

equSur'CJ nee
EQ Imurance Company Limited

did tel s J

\ & - you've got 3

From: Shu Pel (LKKAuto) [mailto:shupei@|kkauto.com]
Sent: Tuesday, January 16, 2018 3:05 PM
To: Elaine Cheong

Cc: Admin A; Vic (LKKAutn); Asher Sng (LKKAuta)

Subject: RE: PRI for SLE2409Z / EQ - SLR9476P (DOA: 08,12.2017) ===LKK REF:CC4/EQI17023572/M1hb3
WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Elaine,

We refer to the above matter.

Kindly advice whether insured has reported. If so, kindly let us have a copy of insured's accident report for our
necessary action.

Thank yow

et "1-3,ur|:h_
Shu Pel | Admin



LK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Phone BIGG-0055 | emall: shupeli@klguts com | Taw: 741-2104

Bl 51, Pava Ubi industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | ${408533)

From: Elaine Cheong [mailto:elaine.cheong@eginsurance, . com.sg

Sent: Thursday, 4 January 2018 2:30 FM
To: Shu Peil [LKKAUto) <shupei@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Vic [LKKAuto) <vicaloeh@Ikkauto.com>; Asher Sng {LKKAuto)

<AsherSng(@|kkauto.com>

Subject: RE: PRI for SLE2409Z / EQ - SLR9476P (DOA: 08.12.2017) ***LKK REF:CC4/EQI17023572/M1hb3

Dear Shu Pel,

Accident not reported yet

Regards,

Elaine Cheong

eélnsuron-::e

EQ Insurance Company Limited

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto) [mallto:shupei@lkkauto.com]
Sent: Tuesday, December 12, 2017 7:02 PM

To: Elaine Cheong
Cc: Admin A; Vic (LKKAUto); Asher Sng (LKKAuta)

/7

youvegol ol

Subject: RE: PRI for SLE2409Z [ EQ - SLR9476P (DOA: 08.12.2017) ***LKK REF:CC4/EQI17023572/M1hb3

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Dear Elaine,

We refer to the above matter.

This is a TP direct settlement case. We had inspected TP vehicle SLE 2409Z at M /s Rally Pitstop.

Enclosed for your perusal is:
- TP's GIA report
- Estimated cost of repalr
- Preliminary advice

Meanwhile, kindly let us have a copy of your insured’s GIA report for our necessary action.



Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Vic and he can be contacted at DID: 6841 2096,

Thank vou.

Baxt Regards,

Shu Pet| Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone E366-0085 | emall: shupel@lkkauto.com | fax 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubx indusinal Park, Uty Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{4085%33)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 11 December, 2017 2:38 PM

To: 'Elaine Cheong' <elaine.cheong@eainsurance.com.sg>; assignments <assignments@Ilkkauto.com>
Cc: Admin A <admin-ai@|kkauto.com>

Sublect: RE: PRI for SLE2409Z / EQ - SLR9476P |DOA: 08.12.2017)

Dear Elaine,
Thank you for the assignment

Best Reganlds,

Catherine Chong | Admin

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Lud

Phone: 6741-8434 | email: pasignments@lkkouto.com | fax: 6250-4315
Blk 51, Pava Ubd Industrial Park, Ubi Avenoe 1, anz-25 | S{4o8051)

From: Elaine Cheong [mailto:elaine.cheong@eninsurance. com.sg|
Sent: Monday, 11 December, 2017 2:33 PM

To: ‘assignments’ <assignm |kk; .com

Subject: FW: PRI for SLE2405Z / EQ - SLR9476P (DOA: 08.12.2017)
Dear All,

Please refer to the emall below.

01 had yet to report the accident.

Please proceed to survey TP vehicle on a without prejudice basis.

We enclosed the following documents for your reference:

* PRS request, SLE24092

Regards,

Elaine Cheong



eCF \sSurance

EQ Insurance Company Limited

el te fan /

_l‘ & ’ you've gol o

From: Terrence Lim 5
Sent: Monday, December 11, 2017 2:12 PM

To: Elaine Cheong
Subject: Re: PRI for SLE240582

hi Elaine

please help to arrange LKK for PRI

For your infor your client car "Hit & Run' for this case,my client already made a police report and got a witness
for this case.

Please help to inform your client to report and see can we do direct settlement.

Thanks & Regards,
Terrence Lim

91005500

From: Elaine Cheong <glaine chean insurance.com.sg>
Sent: Monday, December 11, 2017 2:01 PM

To: tar6985 @ hotmail.com
Subject: FW: PRI for SLEZ24092

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Terence,

We refer to your email of 11.12.2017.

Our insured have yet to report the accident to us.

We shall be appointing our surveyor to attend to the pre-repair survey of your client’s vehicle,

]



Below is a list of motar surveyors in our panel. Please revert within 2 working days if you agree or have any objections
to the appointment of any of the motor surveyors. If we do nat hear from you, you are deemed to have agreed to the
appointment of any of the motor surveyors listed by us. Alternatively, please specify one or maore of our proposed
motor surveyors to the said assignment.

1) AJAX Inspection Services Pte Ltd 2) Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd
Tel: 6255 0BO8 Tel: 6286 0155
Fax: 68499155 Faw: 5284 1539

Cantact Person: Sophia

Fax: 6281 8748
Contact Person: Amy/ Grace

3) LBS Automotive Appraisal Pte Ltd 4) Priority Services
L.B.5. Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Tel: 62934822
Tel: 6281 6690 / 62832866 Fax: 62963283

Contact Person: Hui Lian

5) RT Appraisal Pte Ltd
Tel: 67486076
Fax: 67480361

6) LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Tel: 6256-3561
Fax: 6741-4108

Contact Person: Ricky Teng

7) Kelvin Automotive Appraising Services 8) Automotive Appraiser & Surveying
Tel: 81825263 Services
Fax: 67461148 Tel: 96623655
Contact Person: Kelvin Fax: 67655662

Contact Person: Mr Chee

9) JP Knights Pte Ltd

Tel: 63450068

Fax: 53445328

Contact Person: Edna Lee
If you object to all the motor surveyors as proposed by us, please provide a list of at |east 10 motor surveyors whom you
consider as sultable to appoint for our consideration. We shall revert to you within 2 working days.
Meanwhile, we reserve our rights on Post-Repair Inspection, kindly contact us or our appointed surveyor before you
return your client's vehicle to him/her.

Regards,

Elaine Cheong

egnsurance

EQ Insurance Company Limited

(1.



E . > " youve got o

From: Terrence Lim
Sent: Monday, December 11 2017 1:55 PM

To: Elaine Cheong
Subject: PRI for SLE2409Z

Thanks & Regards,
Terrence Lim

91005500



Vic (LKKAuto)

e e e R ——————

From: Terrence Lim <tarb985@hotmalil.com=

Sent: Monday, 29 January, 2018 11:29 AM

To: Vic (LKKAuUto)

Subject: Re: Acct Involving SLR9476P & SLE2409Z on 8/12/17 LKK REF
CC4/EQI17023572/M1hb3

Hi Vic,

Thank you for your prompt reply, we confirm to settle at $4200.
We will send you the original by post today.

Thanks & Regards,
Terrence Lim
91005500

From: Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Monday, January 29, 2018 10:58 AM

To: Terrence Lim

Cc: Admin A; Asher Sng (LKKAuto); Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: Acct Involving SLR9476P & SLE2409Z on 8/12/17 LKK REF CCA/EQI17023572/M1hb3

Without Prejudice
Dear Terrence,
We refer further to our below emall.

Purely for an amicable settlement on a without prejudice basis and without admission of liability to our Insured’s
part, we offer a global sum of $4,200.00 (all in) to settle your client’s claim.

For your acceptance please. Kindly note that no DV is required. The above amount is to be made payable to RALLY
PITSTOP,

Please forward to us (LKK) all the original hard copy of the LOD and supporting documents for payment processing.

Thank you.

“Blease note that our above offer and any settlement arising from the above offer are made on a without prejudice basis, and
should not be construed as an admission of liability on our part or on the part of our Insured Driver. Terms of such settlement
should also not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of the accident. Our offer made in respect of this present
matter is made solely to resolve this matter only. No reference shall be made to this offer or any settlement arising from this offer
in any other reloted matters.

Settlement ond payment are subject to production of original documents on demand at any time and execution af Discharge
Voucher (for settlement sum above 520,000/-) by the Plaintiff/Claimant. Further ol orniginal documents shall be retained by us
after we have made payment on the settlement sum.



Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Fhone: 6841-2096 | email: vicalpehé®kkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{408933)

YK S
S=RER SWT Suve the Earthe Print only when necessary:

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the Intended recipient. Use or distribution by an
urintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you befieve that you received this e-mail in error, please do not
read this &-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachmants, including any copies thereof, and inform the
sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachmants and any copies thereof. Thank you

From: Vic [LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 25 January, 2018 3:19 PM

To: Terrence Lim

Ce: Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto); Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: Acct Involving SLR9476P & SLE2409Z on 8/12/17 LKK REF CC4/EQI17023572/M1hb3

Without Prejudice

Dear Terrence,

we refer to your below emall and the contents were noted,
We will get back to you for an update/offer in due course.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Vie Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6841-2006 | email: viralpeh@ lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Uhi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

y IR o
A== 22T = Suve the Earth: Frint only when necessary-

This e-mall corilain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an
unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law_ |f you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do nol
read this e-mail or any attached tems. Please delete the e-mall and all attachments, including any copies thereal, and inform the
sender that you have deleted the e-mall, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

From: Terrence Lim [mailto:tar6985@hotmail.com]
Sent: Thursday, 25 January, 2018 11:53 AM

To: Vic (LKKAuto)
Subject: Acct Involving SLR9476P & SLE2409Z on 8/12/17

Hi,



As spoken, attached herewith our LOD & Invoices.
Please assist with the settlement of this case, thank you.

Regards,
Terrence Lim
91005500



RALLY PITSTOP

176 Sin Ming Drive,
#04-17 Sin Ming Aulocare
Singapore 575721

Tel 6451 G985

Email: tarG9R5 @hotmail com

Your ref: SLRA4TEP
Our ref: SLE24097

Date: 25 January 2018
EQ Insurance Company Pte Ltd
Motaor Claims Division

Dear Sir/Madam.
ACCIDENT ON 08/12/2017 INVOLVING SLR9476P AND SLE2409Z

We are the authorized repair workshop for the owner of motor vehicle: SLE2409Z
which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured vehicle;
SLR9476P. The vehicle owner has requested and authorized us to assist him in
presenting his claim against the party responsible for the damage to the vehicle.

As the accdent was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving, we are
submitting these claims for your consideration on behalf of the owner/claimant.

Cost of Repair $ 3,300.00
Rental $ 1,000.00
LTA search $ 5.35
TOTAL $ 4,305.35

We enclosed herewith the following documents to support the claims: -
Repair Invoice

Rental Invoice

LTA Search

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of our
client’s claims as soon as possible.

Thank you.

Yours Sincerely,

Terrence Lim



S| UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBIINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (D651 62563561 FAN: 1651 67414108

Our Ref: CC4/EQI17023572/M1hb3
18 JANUARY 2018

HITACHI CAPITAL ASIA PACIFIC PTE LTD
111 SOMERSET ROAD
SINGAPORE 238164

Dear Sir/Madam,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLR 9476P AND SLE 2409Z ON 08.12.2017

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for EQ INSURANCE COMPANY
LIMITED to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto
Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will
therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and
settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by
30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim.
However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this
claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,
|

|

Sit

Case Handler

DID: 6256 3561

FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

ce  EQINSURANCE COMPANY LIMIT. ED
(Motor Claims Dept)



Authorisation Letter

To: Rally Pitstop
RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE __ $4R 44169 4 SLE2409 &

ALONG/AT TfM{..‘I}Mj be ¢ Geparde  Seryice  Rogd
3_/{'1-/1 1

ON

Please act for me/us in respect of the abovementioned matter. I'We hereby authorize
you: - "

a. To apply for the Accident Report from GIARMC and all other relevant
documents on my behalf,

b. To commence repair of my vehicle forthwith,

¢ To claim, settle, receive whatever amount payable by the insurance company
and/or third party and to commence legal proceedings, in my/our name, for the
costs of repairs, loss of use, etc and to You appoint & Solicitor to act for me/us in
respect of the accident.

e -

d. To sign all discharge vouchers/indemnity forms and all necessary papers in
connection with the above ¢laim for and on my/our behalf

¢. To appoint such a firm of Solicitors on my/our behalf as you shall deem fit for the
purpose of the third party insurer’s claim.

f. To inform you and/or the Solicitor appointed by you on my behalf in the event the
third party's insurance Company communicate with me/us orally or in writing and

8. To co-operate fully with you and the Solicitor appointed to see the claim to a
successful conelusion.

Dated this [ dayof (2 2n(.}L.

Y

Owner's Signaturf / Name / NRIC
Company Stamp




RALLY PITSTOP
176 Sin Ming Drive #04-17
Sin Ming Autocare INVOICE 1185
Singapore 575721
Tel: 64516985
Email: tar6985@hotmail com

Date 11-Jan-18
EQ Insurance Company Pte Ltd Vehicle No. SLE2409Z
Make Toyota
Model Harrier
Mileage
Qty Description Unit Price TOTAL
Your insured: SLR9476F
Accident involving SLR8476P & SLE2409Z on 08-12-2017
Repair accident damaged parts, including spare parts, labour
and spray painting
Lump Sum 3.300.00

TOTAL |$ 3,300.00

Chaque must be crossed and made payable to:
Rally Pitstop

Anyels Tanyg

Authorised Signature



%W #b R B

BAN HONG LEE MOTOR SERVICES

Bik 5033, Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2 #01-279 (ol Ang Mo Kio Ave 3)
Sinpapore SEDS36 Twl S4B2 5577 () Lines) Fax: G482 5000

Heg Noo 2631027000

TOAWING SERVICE: BESE 4067 [Afer 10 00m|

WMLl #HSEE
VEHICLE RENTAL AGREEMENT

Date:

Owner:

1\M 1Y
AP AU EHODS.

Hirer:

BAN HONG LEE MOTOR SERVICES (“the owner")

Address:

P!

NRIC / Co. Reg. No: ==

Tel: q q"}? _-,?f{l—i Fax:

H/P:

Owner and Hirer have agreed to enter into this Vehicle Rental Agraemant

terms and conditions contained on both sides of this document. Hirer acknowledg

conditions and signifies acceptance upon signing.

for the motor vehicle described below and upon the
es having read and understood all the terms and

‘ Vehicle Reg. No: gi’;\f S‘\)M\{,F’ Agreement No.: 138198
' Driver's Particulars
name: “4AF VAL KHowY - N Uy
Address: lq M’.ME W"’l FE_ Dut & Trie Ot ' .
;’t]'z-‘-%-.‘w S 25612 Date & Time In: {6([!"( (-
I/C No: Dr/Licence No:
| 57_{ gal ST S D_ o od ]_S_u_,_ HOUE @8 ... f
Date of |ssye: Ocoupalionyy:| s . IR - @S __ZQD_...- "[{_JU_‘_f_
. }.g??(g o[ @
| Date of Birth: Tools:
I ( (9 4 | Spare Tyre: a;;,,}’w | Mths @$
I;m third parly Ingurance claim arlaing from the data of hire to date : D&mﬂ{ﬂﬂurﬁahh] ;
e e e
Jwen Yehicle Damage %‘-);"! Balance To Pay : ﬂ (G50 |

Hirer i3 responsible for the firet § _

vehicle i$ Under repair.
Authorised Drives

Hirer shall pay additional excess of S$1500 |l the Authorised Driver is below the age of 25 or

is5 above B5 years ofd or has less than 2 years driving expanence.
Hetsar Mol Cover By inurnnce

Crenrn| Excephion: nsumnce poiicy does not
old sndior with driving expenence of 1 year and

BAN HONG LEE MOT

SERVICES

Authorised Signature

axcess lor collisicn/damage ta Nrel party, (Le.)
BAN HONG LEE MOTOR SERVICES (including windscreen) plus loss of eaming while damaged

apainst BNy drves aged besow 22 andior abave 70 yaan

PETROLIDIPSEL AT YOUR OWN EXPENSE

FOR LOCAL USE ONLY

A

Hirer's Signature




215207 Gmall - Nolification of Successful Vehicle Insurance Search for Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-171205-000638

M ‘Gmail Tang Angela <tar6885@gmall.com>

Notification of Successful Vehicle Insurance Search for Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-171209-000639

LTANTLEIn.gov.sg <LTA-VTLItn gov.sgs 2 December 2017 at 1336
T tarfiB385@pmall com

Land Transport Authority

Notification of Successful Vehicle Insurance Search for Receipt
No.: ITNET-00000-171209-000639

Dear SirMadarm -

Wie wish lo imform you thal your transaction on "Enquire Vehicle Insurance Particulars®
performed on 08 Dee 2017 was suocesshil and tha Recaipt Mo, i [TNET-00000-17 1200.
OOoDE3%

2. The details of the search resulis are ns follow
Vehicle No.  Search Date Search Time  Search Result

SLRS4TEP 08 Dec 2017 12:45:00 EC INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

1 Please contact our cuslomer service officers al tal - 1800-CALL LTA {1800-2255 582) should
you require further assislance

4. Pleasa do not reply to this sule-genarated e-mail. If you have any leadback, please go (o
www.lla. gov.sgieedback. You can also vishh www onemotonng com.sg for more information,

6. Thank you

I you are nol the intended recipient of this communication. please delate It

As 1 may contpn confidential or official information, do nol retain || of disclose Ihe conlents 1o any
person as it may be an offence under the Official Secrots Act

i L L L L U S R T T — T T . - e N T - o ‘ = rew



To

= Consultants
a = Pte Lid

{'] Aufo

Company Registration No. 199607 158R

SEUBEAVE L #02-25 PAYA UHLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (63) 62563361 FANX : (065) 62564315

: M/s EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

Date:

THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

12/02/2018

Veticle N SLR 9476P (Insd Veh) |Your Ref No.: DM17/2776-EC
enicie No.
SLE 24092 (TP Veh) [Our Ref. No. : CCA4/EQI17023572/M1hb3q2
Dale of Accident 8/12/2017
Liability 100%
Final Repair Cost '8 3,300.00
Loss of Use '3 days
Rental (If any) ' $ 900.00 5 days
Others: '8 5.35
' $

4.205.35
Final Settlement Sum |[: § 4.200.00 |GLOBAL SUM
Remarks
Payment ion: P 's Breakd
1) |[RALLY PITSTOP 4 4,200.00

'S

JOANNE LEE

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408833

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4215

Reg Moo 199607198R GST Reg No. 18-8607198-R

Affillated to Faderation Intarnationalo Des Exparts En Automohila

EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

Ref CCAEQITO235T2M1hb3g2

o0 o B IR
#17-00 TOWER BLOCK Date - 12-02-201B
MND COMPLEXSINGAPORE 06858110
Code  EOQI
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SLR B478P Veh, Inspected SLE 24092
Policy No. DMPPHQ17-004748 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. DM17/2776-EC Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From ELAINE Assign Date 111122017
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model TOYOTA HARRIER c.c 18858
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2016
Chassis No. Z5UB00075531 Colour PEARL WHITE
Odometer 9172 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Maodification SPORTS RIM
General GOOoD
= Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |225/85R17 ODUNLOP 8 mm
L/H Front Tyre |225/65R17 DUNLOP 8 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |225/65 R17 DUNLOP 8 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |225/85R17 DUNLOP 8 mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE FRONT PORTION,
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS
5. General Information
Accident Date  08/12/2017 |inspection Date 111212017
Survey held at RALLY PITSTOP
176 SIN MING DRIVE
#04-17 SIN MING AUTO CARE
SINGAPORE 575721
5a, Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS,
5b, Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 4 Working Days




y L7 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

BdE maE = 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park. Singapore 408933
TEL 6256 3581 FAX. 6256 4315
Reg. No: 199607188 GST Reg. No. 18-8607198-R Page No. 101 1
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLE 24092
. . _ v o
Qty Description of Parts Condition wm.l : _'-"gn Our "‘[“11“"'
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|FRONT BUMPER DEFORMED 123590 123590
5|FRONT BUMPER CLIPS @83.00 NECESSARY 15.00 15.00
1|FRONT LEFT BUMPER RETAINER DISTORTED 5790 &7 90
1|FRONT BUMPER GRILLE DISTORTED 689 50 688 50
1| TOWING COVER DISTORTED 78,60 78 60
1|FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE cut 325 40 32540
1|LEFT HEAD LAMP CRACKED 1,696 30 1,686.30
1|RIGHT HEAD LAMP LOWER BRACKET BENT 4580 4580
1|FRONT REINFORCEMENT SERVICEABLE 526.80 -
1|FRONT BUMPER RIGHT SPONGE DISTORTED 48 60 48 60
1|FRONT BUMPER CENTER SPONGE DISTORTED 58.80 58 90
1|FRONT RADIATOR PANEL TO REPAIR SEE 523 80
LABOUR
LESS 25% DISCOUNT -1,330 68 -1,088.00
3.862.02 3.204.00
LABOUR
LABOUR TO DISMANTLE PANEL BEAT CHANGE FRONT 800.00 500.00
BUMPER AND ALL NECESSARY PARTS.INCLUSIVE OF
THE REPAIR OF FRONT RADIATOR PANEL
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINT 600.00 400.00
TO PROVIDE UNDERCOATING 40.00 20.00
1.240.00 820.00
GRAND TOTAL 5,232.02 4,124.00
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 3,300.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

Report Ref No. CC4/EQI17023572/M1hb3q2

- "I L=
Il
MA CHIN FOOK HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor Automotive Assessor

DERCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TD THIRD PARTIES . This Report in mails solely for the wee sid Bensfll of ihs Clien namsd i ihe "“F‘Iﬂﬂ. hpﬂﬂ-




